

FACILITIES SERVICES CHANGE ORDERS

PROJECT	CONTRACTOR	CO#	CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT	CHANGE	REVISED AMOUNT	EXPLANATION (see attached)	SALES TAX SAVINGS *	**
SUMMARY OF FACILITIES CHANGE ORDERS PRESENTED FOR APPROVAL AND/OR RATIFICATION AT THE JULY 17, 2007 SCHOOL BOARD MEETING								
Facilities Welding Shop Renovation	ME & S Inc.	2	\$ 188,153.00	+	\$ 7,209.00	\$ 195,362.00	Add to furnish and install 1 35' wooden pole with 2 2" PVC conduits to a plastic in-ground box and install 2 risers inside building	R

Total additions \$7,209.00

**A=Approval; R=Ratification